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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 1:59:18 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, May 31, 2015

69,998.66 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

5/1/2015 87697 GJ Posted from UB System 1,742.20 71,740.86 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 26.53 71,714.33 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 2,250.73 73,965.06 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 3,009.50 76,974.56 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 23.02 76,997.58 

5/5/2015 87853 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATOIN TO PR 1,027.30 75,970.28 

5/5/2015 87846 GJ Posted from UB System 1,792.98 77,763.26 

5/6/2015 87920 GJ C/C PYMT-TX GAS SERV 172.00 77,935.26 

5/6/2015 87888 GJ Posted from UB System 2,142.17 80,077.43 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 1,412.36 81,489.79 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 26.53 81,463.26 

5/8/2015 87974 GJ Posted from UB System 732.90 82,196.16 

5/11/2015 87986 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING FUND 619.64 81,576.52 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 1,498.18 83,074.70 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 74.94 83,149.64 

5/11/2015 87981 GJ Posted from UB System 1,129.74 84,279.38 

5/12/2015 88005 GJ Posted from UB System 1,083.22 85,362.60 

5/13/2015 88007 GJ Posted from UB System 678.07 86,040.67 

5/14/2015 88046 GJ Posted from UB System 1,219.31 87,259.98 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 1,546.29 88,806.27 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 3.93 88,810.20 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 1,930.63 90,740.83 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 824.49 91,565.32 

5/19/2015 88152 CR SALE OF LOT 809 W JEANETTE 300.00 91,865.32 

5/19/2015 88187 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,027.30 90,838.02 

5/19/2015 88151 GJ Posted from UB System 983.88 91,821.90 

5/20/2015 88154 GJ Posted from UB System 1,199.71 93,021.61 

5/21/2015 88209 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 41,218.28 51,803.33 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 26.53 51,776.80 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 10.26 51,766.54 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 1,059.16 52,825.70 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 94.61 52,920.31 

5/21/2015 88180 GJ Posted from UB System 1,190.39 54,110.70 

5/22/2015 88202 GJ Posted from UB System 1,318.73 55,429.43 

5/26/2015 88203 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 60,829.43 

5/26/2015 88214 GJ Posted from UB System 1,019.62 61,849.05 

5/26/2015 88223 GJ Posted from UB System 2,681.78 64,530.83 

5/27/2015 88224 GJ Posted from UB System 1,599.03 66,129.86 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 2,110.09 68,239.95 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 340.60 68,580.55 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 15.02 68,565.53 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 1,395.64 69,961.17 

5/31/2015 88408 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 15.99 69,977.16 

113,974.55 43,997.39 Totals 69,977.16 

DREnding Balance 69,977.16 


